dispensary. 

One year                              
(with a provision to 

extend by  one more 
year on need basis) 

64 years as on 
the date of 

Walk in 
Interview 

Remuneration  
Selected candidate will be paid a consolidated honorarium of Rs.46020/- (Rupees Forty 
Six Thousand and Twenty Only) per month for performing three hours duty per day 

Duty Hours  

Part-Time Medical Officer will work for three hours per day (except Sunday and Gazetted 
holidays) during the dispensary timings based on the requirements of the Laboratory &